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KJ1E€MMbI KpenneHue

JlnHenka:

ETN:

ApTukyn Varta:
KopoTkunin Homep:
Hanps>xeHue:
EMKOCTb:

TOK XON1I04HOW MPOKPYTKMU:

DnvnHa:
WnpunHa:
BbicoTa:

Tnn KpenneHus:
MoNnsapHOCTL:
Tvn kKnemm:

Bec (npnumepHo):

Promotive Black
655104090
655104090A742
L5

12, B

155, Ah

900, A

510, mm

218, mm

230, mm

BO3

4

1

42 Kr.
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